


CALENDARIO DE COMPETICION

10:00 -10:40 Competencia Clasificatoria TRA — ADULTO Individual Femenino — Grupo 1
10:40-11:20 Competencia Clasificatoria TRA — ADULTO Individual Femenino — Grupo 2
11:20-12:00 Competencia Clasificatoria TRA — ADULTO Individual Masculino — Grupo 1
12:00-12:40 Competencia Clasificatoria TRA — ADULTO Individual Masculino — Grupo 2
12:40-13:20 Competencia Clasificatoria TRA — ADULTO Individual Masculino — Grupo 3

10:40-11:20 Competencia Clasificatoria DMT — ADULTO Masculino
11:20-12:00 Competencia Clasificatoria TRA — ADULTO SYN Femenino
12:00-12:40 Competencia Clasificatoria TRA — ADULTO SYN Masculino

9:00 -9:40 Competencia FINAL TRA — ADULTO SYN Femenino
9:40 -10:20 Competencia FINAL TRA — ADULTO SYN Masculino
11:00-11:40 Competencia FINAL DMT — ADULTO Masculino
11:40-12:20 Competencia FINAL TRA — ADULTO Individual Femenino
12:20-13:00 Competencia FINAL TRA — ADULTO Individual Masculino

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022




NUMERO DE ENTRADAS POR NOC

NUMERO DE GIMNASTAS
Noc MASCULINO FEMENINO TOTAL

ARG 4 4 8
BRA 6 4 10
CAN 3 2 5
coL 4 3 7
cus 2 - 2
DOM 1 1 2
MEX 5 5 9
PUR 2 - 2
USA 3 - 3
VEN 2 2 4

TOTAL: 10 32 21 53

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022




LISTA DE GIMNASTAS - ADULTOS

MASCULINO
Afio de |Licencia| TRA | TRA
Fed Nombre nacimiento| FIG | IND | syn | PMT

1 ARG | CURY, Federico Ezequiel 1996 16308 X 1 X
2 ARG FERRARI, Santiago Federico 2003 34499 X 2

3 ARG | STOTZ, Ralph Nikolas 1999 19917 X 1 X
4 ARG | WEISE GONTIER, Tobias Maximiliano 2005 48749 X 2

5 BRA GOMES MIRANDA, Gabriel Henrique 2004 52916 X 1

6 BRA FERREIRA SAORES SOUSA, Gabriel 2005 46459 X 2

7 BRA SOUSA CELESTINO, Wallace 2005 56175 X 2 X
8 BRA TOBIAS, Lucas Junio 1999 18164 X 1 X
9 BRA DA ROCHA SILVA, Jodo Guilherme 2004 46594 X
10 BRA SANTOS GONCALVES, Deyvisson Pablo 2005 53991 X
11 CAN SHUH, Nathan David 1997 33763 X 1

12 CAN CARISSE, Jesse John 1988 16204 X

13 CAN SOEHN, Keegan Robert 1992 6507 X 1

14 COoL CALERO RAMON, Alvaro 1991 11780 X 1

15 COoL PARRA BERRIO, Santiago 2005 35917 X 1

16 coL HERNANDEZ RECALDE, Angel 1995 12117 X 2

17 coL SIERRA OSORIO, Manuel 2004 49223 X 2

18 CuB CRESPO PINERO, Jardiel 2004 56031 X

19 CuB BANTEUR BELL, Brandis 2006 56201 X

20 DOM | MATEO ZAPATA, Junior Antonio 1996 42974 X

21 MEX | MARIN MATA, José Hugo 2002 29926 X 1

22 MEX | MARTINEZ LARRALDE, Adrian 2003 30935 X 1

23 MEX | LOZANO MENDOZA, Amado Jesus 1998 22300 X 2

24 MEX | CEBALLOS CERVERA, Esaul 1995 7025 X 2

25 MEX ZERMENO GONZALEZ, lan Rigoberto 2000 55505 X
26 PUR ORTIZ CRUZ, Samory Emmanuel 1995 21734 X

27 PUR GONZALEZ CASILLAS, Adriel Karib 2000 55338 X

28 USA BRETSCHER, Paul Rush 1997 30325 X 1

29 USA HARDER, Trevor Blake 2002 42702 X 1 X
30 A | BEMOLE Aaren-Michasl 2005 E2627 % %
31 VEN MARQUEZ CABRERA, Sebastian Ismael 2001 45459 X 1

32 VEN BENAVIDES GARNICA, Miguel Andres 2004 56027 X 1

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022



FEMENINO

Fed Nombre A_ﬁo_de Licencia| TRA TRA
nacimiento FIG IND SYN

1 ARG MALDONADO RODRIGUEZ, Lucila Aylin 2000 20109 X 1
2 ARG PODESTA, Valentina 2003 31268 X 1
3 ARG BRAUN, Florencia 2003 37550 X 2
4 ARG SACCA, Candela Florencia 1999 25224 X 2
5 BRA PEREIRA SOARES, Ana Luiza 2004 45044 X 2
6 BRA FRANCA LOPES OLIVEIRA, Maria Luiza 2003 52698 X 2
7 BRA GOMES, Alice Hellen 1999 16236 X 1
8 BRA LOPES GOMES, Camilla 1994 7220 X 1
9 CAN FLYNN, Gabriela Maria Katharina 2001 49187 X 1
10 CAN BONHAM, Maja Frances Kay 2002 31925 X 1
11 CoL HERNANDEZ RECALDE, Katish Hidari 1992 12115 X 1
12 COoL NINO GARCIA, Sara Sofia 2002 35923 X

13 coL CARDENAS CASTRO, Isabel Sofia 2005 35927 X 1
14 DOM | FLORES LOPEZ, Juliette 2003 55271 X

15 MEX | GARCIA-GARCIA Mariola 2000 22326

16 MEX | NAVARRO LOZA, Dafne Carolina 1996 14153 X 1
17 MEX | NUNEZ PAVON, Patricia Cristina 1999 19598 X 2
18 MEX | MARES CUEVA, Michelle America 2001 24987 X 1
19 MEX | COBOS SOLTERO, Aylin 1999 22324 X 2
20 VEN CORDERO ALVAREZ, Rebeca Asenat 2002 45460 X 1
21 VEN LOBO MEZA, Sol Catherine 2003 53718 X 1

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022




CALENDARIO DE COMPETICION

9:20 - 10:00 Competencia Clasificatoria TRA — JUVENIL Individual Femenino

10:00 - 10:40 Competencia Clasificatoria TRA — JUVENIL Individual Masculino

10:20-11:00 Competencia FINAL TRA — JUVENIL Individual Femenino y Masculino

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022



NUMERO DE ENTRADAS POR NOC

NUMERO DE GIMNASTAS
Noc MASCULINO FEMENINO TOTAL
ARG 3 4
BRA 4 4 8
coL - 1 1
TOTAL: 3 5 8 13

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022




LISTA DE GIMNASTAS - JUVENIL

MASCULINO
Afio de |Licencia TRA
Fed Nombre nacimiento FIG IND
1 ARG ROBERTI, Tomas Santino 2006 42619 X
2 BRA CARLOS PEDRO, Marcos Paulo 2007 49318 X
3 BRA MAIA QUITES DE OLIVEIRA. Kaua 2008 49065 X
4 BRA BUENO DE AMORIM, Icaro 2009 56079 X
5 BRA ANTUNES FERREIRA, Arthur 2009 49074 X
FEMENINO
Afio de |Licencia TRA
Fed Nombre nacimiento| FIG IND
1 ARG QUINTANA, Martina Aylen 2006 45321 X
2 ARG FIGUEREDO, Alma Mia 2006 53915 X
3 ARG AMICI PAPAIANI, Martina 2006 53914 X
4 BRA DE CARVALHO COSTA PORTO, Luiza 2006 46455 X
5 BRA CORDEIRO RODRIGUES, Gabriela 2009 53326 X
6 BRA VASCONCELOS ALVES SANTOS, Clara 2007 53261 X
7 BRA REIS ALBUQUERQUE, Alice 2006 46456 X
8 CcoL OLIER ALBA, Paula Andrea 2006 56115 X
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MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS

EVENTO MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
Team Individual Trampoline ORO MEX México
Women PLATA BRA Brasil
BRONCE ARG Argentina
Team Individual Trampoline ORO COL Colombia
Men PLATA MEX México
BRONCE ARG Argentina
TRA Women Individual ORO BRA Camilla LOPES GOMES
PLATA BRA Alice Hellen GOMES
BRONCE MEX Dafne Carolina NAVARRO LOZA
TRA Men Individual ORO COL Angel HERNANDEZ RECALDE
PLATA CAN Keegan Robert SOEHN
BRONCE ARG Federico Ezequiel CURY
TRA Women SYN ORO BRA Alice GOMES/Camilla LOPES GOMES
PLATA MEX Michelle MARES CUEVA/Dafne NAVARRO LOZA
BRONCE ARG Florencia BRAUN/Candela Florencia SACCA
TRA Men SYN ORO COL Alvaro CALERO RAMON/Angel HERNANDEZ RECALDE
PLATA CAN Nathan David SHUH/Keegan Robert SOEHN
BRONCE MEX  José Hugo MARIN MATA/Adrian MARTINEZ LARRALDE
DMT Men Individual ORO USA Trevor Blake HARDER
PLATA ARG Federico Ezequiel CURY
BRONCE BRA Jodo Guilherme DA ROCHA SILVA

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022



CUADRO DE MEDALLAS

Order | NOC MEN WOMEN TOTAL TOTAL | RANK
P B o) P o) P
1 | coL - - - - 3 - 3 1
2 | BRA - 1 2 2 2 2 5 2
3 | MEX 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 3
4 | USA - - - - 1 - 1 4
5 | CAN 2 - - - - 2 2 5
6 | ARG 1 2 - - - 1 5 6

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022
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MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS

EVENTO MEDALLA  CON NOMBRE

TRA Women Individual ORO BRA Gabriela CORDEIRO RODRIGUES
PLATA BRA  Alice REIS ALBUQUERQUE
BRONCE ARG Alma Mia FIGUEIREDO

TRA Men Individual ORO ARG Tomas Santino ROBERTI
PLATA BRA  Arthur ANTUNES FERREIRA
BRONCE BRA Marcos Paulo CARLOS PEDRO

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022

EUROTRAMP



O \

[ o TP
§ e ; § ' '.lnn\‘\
CBG > i
gy | PRANRERIANG O GRS X
CUADRO DE MEDALLAS
MEN WOMEN TOTAL
Order | NOC TOTAL |RANK
P P B P
1 | BRA 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 4
2 | ARG 1 1 - 1 2

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Individual trampoline — Senior Femenino — Qualification

Group 1
1.T1 BRAUN Florencia ARG 2003
2. CORDERO ALVAREZ Rebeca Asenat h VEN 2002
3.T2 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne Carolina B-0 MEX 1996
4. T1 SACCA Candela Florencia ARG 1999
5. LOBO MEZA Sol Catherine @ VEN 2003
6.T2 MARES CUEVA Michelle America B-0 MeEx 2001
7. FLYNN Gabriella Maria Katharina %[l CAN 2001
8.T2 NUNEZ PAVON Patricia Cristina B-0 MEX 1999
9. FLORES LOPEZ Juliette ='m DOM 2003
10.T1 MALDONADO RODRIGUEZ Lucila Aylin ARG 2000
Group 2
1.T3 FRANCA LOPES OLIVEIRA Maria Luiza BRA 2003
2.T3 PEREIRA SOARES Ana Luiza BRA 2004
3. HERNANDEZ RECALDE  Katish Hidari mm COL 1992
4. BONHAM Maja Frances Kay ¥l cAN 2002
5.T3 LOPES GOMES Camilla BRA 1994
6.T3 GOMES Alice Hellen BRA 1999
7. CARDENAS CASTRO Isabel Sofia mmm COL 2005
8.T2 COBOS SOLTERO Aylin B0 MEX 1999
9.T1 PODESTA Valentina ARG 2003

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2022 11:24:18 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Clasificacion Individual Senior Femenino

1896 LAMBERT Christophe SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO Margarita CJP
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson Ivan D1
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane D2
5095 PARKE David Robert E1
11247 | CORRADI Maria Carolina E2
58095 | OTSUKA Marcos Minoru E3
11236 | NAVA ACEVES Paulina E4
12038 | SANTANA MARTINEZ Yoana E5
11229 | SANTOS SOTO Ivan Josue E6
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Individual trampoline — Senior Femenino — Qualification

LOPES
GOMES

GOMES

NAVARRO
LOZA

FRANCA
LOPES
OLIVEIRA

FLYNN

HERNANDEZ
RECALDE

NUNEZ
PAVON

PEREIRA
SOARES

PODESTA

MARES
CUEVA

BONHAM

MALDONADO
RODRIGUEZ

CARDENAS
CASTRO
BRAUN

COBOS
SOLTERO

SACCA

CORDERO
ALVAREZ

LOBO MEZA

FLORES
LOPEZ

Camilla

Alice
Hellen

Dafne
Carolina

Maria
Luiza

Gabriella
Maria
Katharina

Katish
Hidari

Patricia
Cristina

Ana Luiza

Valentina

Michelle
America

Maja
Frances
Kay
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Aylin
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Florencia
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Sol
Catherine

Juliette
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6 6 8 6 6
4 6 6 7 6 6
6 6 2 4 6 4
2 6 4 4 4 4
4 6 4 4 4 4
2 5 4 4 6 4
4 6 4

4 4 2 2 1 6
2 4 2 2 2 3
2 4 6 4 4 4
2 4 6 4 5 6
4 6 8 4 4 4
6 5 6

3 3 3 6 5 4
6 4 2 4 6

4 4 2 4 4 4
5 4 4 6 5 4
2 4 3 5 5 6
4 5 6 5 4 4
8 5 6 4 5 5
4 6 7 6 6 4
6 5 4 4 7 6
5 6 7 7 6 7
6 8

6 6 8 6 8 8
7 8 9 8 10 8
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4 3
4 1
4 2
4 0
9 0
4 0
4 1
6 2
6 0
6 0
5 0
6 0
4 3
4 0
6 0
8 4
4 0
4 2
7 4
6 1
6 0
6 2
5 2
4 2
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9 4
10 20
10 2
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157
15.7

15.5
71

16.3
15.3

17.3
16.2

133
14.2

15.2
3.0

15.9
15.8

15.8
9.8

16.5
16.7

15.6
159

15.2
9.1

16.1
124

15.5
14.7

159
151

131
14.7

1.6
14.4

131
7.0

10.8
119

11
35

D

14.6
15.0

13.2
6.4

12.7
11.7

9.4
111

133
133

121
2.9

11.8
11.6

10.9
6.1

9.4
8.8

10.7
10.3

11.3
7.2

9.1
8.1

10.3
10.3

7.8
9.7

7.8
9.6

13
9.1

8.1
4.2

79
7.0

13
2.5
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9.70
9.20

9.40
4.10

9.10
9.00

9.40
9.40

8.50
9.50

9.20
1.70

8.80
9.00

9.10
5.60

9.60
9.90

9.30
9.30

9.20
5.30

8.90
710

9.10
9.30

9.40
9.30

8.00
8.80

0.90
9.20

9.30
4.60

8.80
8.40

1.00
2.70

ToF

15.235
15.180

14.650
7490

14.560
14.125

14.825
15.050

14.080
14.500

14.560
3.170

13.990
14.240

14.810
9.435

14.960
14.950

14.775
14.725

14.305
8.590

14.975
11.450

13.945
13.650

14.560
14.045

12.895
14.460

1.480
13.790

12.785
6.490

12.515
12.185

1.330
3.680

Total

55.235
55.080

52.750
25.090

52.660
50.125

50.925
51.750

49.180
51.500

51.060
10.770

50.490
50.640

50.610
30.935

50.460
50.350

50.375
50.225

50.005
30.190

49.075
39.050

48.845
47.950

47.660
48.145

41.795
-0.2

47.360

5.280
46.490

43.285
-0.2

22.090

40.015
39.485

4.730
12.380

Score

55.235

52.750

52.660

51.750

51.500

51.060

50.640

50.610

50.460

50.375

50.005

49.075

48.845

48.145

47.360

46.490

43.285

40.015

12.380
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
= Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Senior Femenino — Qualification

Team

Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D HD  ToF Total Score
1. 61 304515 Wl NAVARRO Dafne 1996 4 1 4 3 5 4 6 2 4 4 0 0 163 127 9.10 14560 52.660 52.660
T2 MEX LOZA Carolina 4 2 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 9 0 0 153 117 9.00 14.125 50.125
1. 04 304515 Wl NUNEZ Patricia 1999 4 4 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 159 11.8 8.80 13990 50.490 50.640
T2 MEX PAVON Cristina 4 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 158 11.6 9.00 14.240 50.640
1. 304.515 W+l MARES Michelle 2001 4 0 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 0 156 107 9.30 14775 50375 50.375
T2 MEX CUEVA America 4 2 4 2 4 6 4 5 6 4 0 0 159 103 9.30 14.725 50.225
1. 304.515 [+ coBos Aylin 1999 2 6 8 8 5 6 4 5 5 0 131 78 8.00 12.895 41.795 47360
T2 MEX SOLTERO 35 6 4 6 7 6 6 4 4 2 0 147 9.6 880 14460 -0.2
N
47.360
2. G2 296675 EEd LOPES Camilla 1994 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 157 146 9.70 15.235 55.235 55.235
T3 BRA  GOMES 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 0 1577 150 9.20 15.180 55.080
2. Q1 296.675 GOMES Alice 1999 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 2 0 155 132 940 14650 52750 52.750
T3 BRA Hellen 4 7 8 4 6 0 71 64 410 7490  25.090
2. 296.675 FRANCA Maria 2003 2 4 2 2 4 4 2 2 1 4 0 173 94 940 14.825 50925 51.750
T3 BRA  LOPES Luiza 2 2 4 6 5 4 3 3 4 1 0 162 11.1 940 15.050 51.750
OLIVEIRA
2. 296.675 EE4 PEREIRA Ana 2004 2 4 4 2 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 0 15.8 109 9.10 14.810 50.610 50.610
T3 BRA  SOARES Luiza 2 2 4 4 6 4 0 98 6.1 560 9435 30.935
3. Q5 292.180 PODESTA Valentina 2003 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 1 4 0 0 165 94 9.60 14960 50460 50.460
Tl ARG 4 4 4 2 4 2 2 2 3 6 0 0 167 88 990 14950 50.350
3. R1 292180 MALDONADO Lucila 20000 2 2 3 3 3 6 5 4 7 4 0 161 9.1 890 14975 49.075 49.075
Tl ARG RODRIGUEZ Aylin 6 2 6 6 4 2 4 6 0 124 81 710 11450 39.050
3. 292.180 BRAUN Florencia 2003 2 4 2 2 4 3 5 5 6 6 2 0 159 78 940 14560 47660 48.145
T1 ARG 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 2 0 151 9.7 9.30 14.045 48.145
3. 292.180 SACCA Candela 1999 4 0 16 1.3 090 1.480 5.280 46.490
T1 ARG Florencia 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 7 6 6 4 0 144 91 920 13790 46.490

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2022 11:24:18 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS

EVENTO MEDALLA CON NOMBRE

Team Individual Trampoline ORO MEX México

Women PLATA BRA Brasil
BRONCE ARG Argentina

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022

EUROTRAMP



Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Individual trampoline — Senior Femenino — Final

Group 1

1. HERNANDEZ RECALDE Katish Hidari mm COL 1992
2. FLYNN Gabriella Maria Katharina [[% CAN 2001
3. NAVARRO LOZA Dafne Carolina B-0 MEX 199
4. GOMES Alice Hellen BRA 1999
5. PODESTA Valentina ARG 2003
6. BONHAM Maja Frances Kay I+l caNn 2002
7. NUNEZ PAVON Patricia Cristina B-0 MEX 1999
8. LOPES GOMES Camilla BRA 1994

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28, 2022 12:04:59 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Final Individual Senior Femenino

1896 LAMBERT Christophe SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO Margarita CJP
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson Ivan D1
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane D2
5095 PARKE David Robert E1
11247 | CORRADI Maria Carolina E2
58095 | OTSUKA Marcos Minoru E3
11236 | NAVA ACEVES Paulina E4
12038 | SANTANA MARTINEZ Yoana E5
11229 | SANTOS SOTO Ivan Josue E6
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1. LOPES Camilla
GOMES
2. GOMES Alice
Hellen
3. NAVARRO Dafne
LOZA Carolina
4. HERNANDEZ Katish
RECALDE Hidari
5. NUNEZ Patricia
PAVON Cristina
6. PODESTA Valentina
7. FLYNN Gabriella
Maria
Katharina
8. BONHAM Maja
Frances
Kay

ARG

i«1

CAN

i«1

CAN

1994

1999

1996

1992

1999

2003

2001

2002

S1

4

S2
2

S3 S4
4 5
4 4
4 4
6 4
4 4
4 4
8 6
6 5

S5

S7 S8
4 4
4 3
4 2
5 6
4 4
4 2
8 8
8

S9

10 O

16.1

16.1

16.3

14.5

16.0

131

9.7

9.4

13.8

9.4

HD
9.50

9.70

9.10

9.30

9.30

10.00

8.70

6.40

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2022 4:21:07 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Individual trampoline — Senior Femenino — Final

ToF
15.400

14.930

14.870

14.185

14.070

14.945

14.470

9.895

Total
55.600

53.330

52.970

50.885

50.770

50.345

50.070

35.395

Score

55.600

53.330

52.970

50.885

50.770

50.345

50.070

35.395
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MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS
EVENTO MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
TRA Women Individual ORO BRA Camilla LOPES GOMES
PLATA BRA Alice Hellen GOMES
BRONCE MEX Dafne Carolina NAVARRO LOZA

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022

EUVROTRAMP



Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Feminino — Qualification

Group 1
1. GOMES Alice Hellen BRA 1999
LOPES GOMES Camilla BRA 1994
2. PEREIRA SOARES Ana Luiza BRA 2004
FRANCA LOPES OLIVEIRA Maria Luiza BRA 2003
3. MALDONADO RODRIGUEZ Lucila Aylin ARG 2000
PODESTA Valentina ARG 2003
4. MARES CUEVA Michelle America B-0 MEx 2001
NAVARRO LOZA Dafne Carolina B-0 MEX 199
5. BRAUN Florencia ARG 2003
SACCA Candela Florencia ARG 1999
6. NUNEZ PAVON Patricia Cristina B-0 MEX 1999
COBOS SOLTERO Aylin B0 MEX 1999
7. CORDERO ALVAREZ Rebeca Asenat @ VEN 2002
LOBO MEZA Sol Catherine Em VEN 2003
8. HERNANDEZ RECALDE  Katish Hidari mm COL 1992
CARDENAS CASTRO Isabel Sofia mmm COL 2005
9. FLYNN Gabriella Maria Katharina [[% CAN 2001
BONHAM Maja Frances Kay I+l can 2002

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27,2022 12:11:25 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Clasificatoria Senior Sincronizado Femenino

1896 LAMBERT Christophe SJ

2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO Margarita CJP

62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane D1

11236 | NAVA ACEVES Paulina D2

37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson lvan E1

11229 | SANTOS SOTO Ivan Josue E2

58095 | OTSUKA Marcos Minoru E3

11247 | CORRADI Maria Carolina E4

12038 | SANTANA MARTINEZ Yoana E5

5095 PARKE David Robert E6

(21 LY



Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Feminino — Qualification

GOMES
LOPES
GOMES

MARES
CUEVA
NAVARRO
LOZA

3. NUNEZ
PAVON
COBOS
SOLTERO

4, PEREIRA
SOARES
FRANCA
LOPES
OLIVEIRA

5. Q3 BRAUN
SACCA

HERNANDEZ
RECALDE
CARDENAS
CASTRO

7. MALDONADO
RODRIGUEZ
PODESTA

CORDERO
ALVAREZ
LOBO MEZA

FLYNN
BONHAM

Alice
Hellen
Camilla

Michelle
America
Dafne

Carolina

Patricia
Cristina
Aylin

Ana Luiza
Maria
Luiza

Florencia
Candela
Florencia

Katish
Hidari
Isabel
Sofia

Lucila
Aylin
Valentina

Rebeca
Asenat
Sol
Catherine

Gabriella
Maria
Katharina
Maja
Frances
Kay

BRA

ARG

ARG

coL

coL

ARG

ARG

VEN

VEN

i1
CAN
i1

CAN

1999
1994

2001
1996

1999
1999

2004
2003

2003
1999

1992
2005

2000
2003

2002
2003

2001
2002

S1

0.5
20

1.5
1.5

1.0
0.5

0.5
1.5

20
2.0

1.0
1.0

0.5
0.5

3.0
3.0

1.0
0.5

S2

1.0
20

1.5
3.0

2.0
20

2.0
1.5

25
1.5

3.0
3.0

1.0
0.5

2.5
2.0

3.0
2.5

S3

2.0
2.0

2.5
3.0

3.0
25

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

3.5
2.0

1.0
1.0

3.0

1.5
1.0

S4

2.0
2.0

1.5
1.5

2.0
2.5

2.5
2.0

1.5
1.0

2.5

1.0
1.0

3.0

2.5
2.0

S5

2.0
2.5

2.0
1.5

2.0
2.5

1.5
2.0

1.5
2.0

3.0

1.5
1.0

3.0

3.5
35

S6

0.5
1.0

2.5
1.0

1.0
2.0

2.5
2.0

2.0
2.5

2.0

15
1.0

3.0

3.5
3.5

S7

1.5
1.5

1.5
1.5

1.0
1.0

2.0
2.0

35
25

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.5

2.5

S8

2.5
2.0

1.5
1.0

2.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.5
2.0

2.0

3.0

2.5

3.0

3.0

S9

2.5
20

2.5
20

2.0
20

2.0

20

3.0
2.5

25

2.5

3.5

3.0

S10 L

2.0
2.5

2.5
20

2.5
20

3.0

3.0

3.0
2.5

2.5

2.5

4.5

1.0
1.0

0.5
0.5

1.0
1.0

1.5
0.5

1.0

1.0

5.5

A E
8.25
0 795
0 8.00
0 815
0 8.00
0 800
0 785
0 795
0 765
0 790
0 225
0 765
0 685
0 845
0 145
0 630
0 450
1.5 6.70
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D

10.5
12.6

8.8
8.8

9.3
9.3

8.2
8.2

8.1
8.1

2.4
8.8

5.5
7.8

1.9
6.9

6.3
9.0

HD

9.60
9.35

9.50
9.05

9.50
9.20

9.05
9.35

9.40
9.20

2.80
9.25

7.65
9.45

1.85
8.85

5.65
8.35

Syn

18.20
17.88

18.50
16.88

17.18
17.64

18.52
17.66

12.80
17.94

3.54
16.96

13.76
14.42

3.50
16.62

10.78
14.22

Total

46.550
47.780

44.800
42.880

43.980
44,140

43.620
43.160

37.950
43.140

10.990
42.660

33.760
40.120

8.700
38.670

27.230
38.270

Score

47.780

44.800

44.140

43.620

43.140

42.660

40.120

38.670

38.270
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Feminino — Final

Group 1
1. HERNANDEZ RECALDE Katish Hidari mm COL 1992
CARDENAS CASTRO Isabel Sofia mm COL 2005
2. BRAUN Florencia ARG 2003
SACCA Candela Florencia ARG 1999
3. MARES CUEVA Michelle America B-0 MEX 2001
NAVARRO LOZA Dafne Carolina B-0 MEX 199
4. GOMES Alice Hellen E&3 BRA 1999
LOPES GOMES Camilla EE3 BrRA 1994
5. FLYNN Gabriella Maria Katharina  [[%ll CAN 2001
BONHAM Maja Frances Kay I+l can 2002
6. CORDERO ALVAREZ Rebeca Asenat E&m VEN 2002
LOBO MEZA Sol Catherine = VEN 2003

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28, 2022 9:31:26 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Final Senior Sincronizado Femenino

1896 LAMBERT Christophe SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO Margarita CJP
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane D1
11236 | NAVA ACEVES Paulina D2
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson Ivan E1
11229 | SANTOS SOTO Ivan Josue E2
58095 | OTSUKA Marcos Minoru E3
11247 | CORRADI Maria Carolina E4
12038 | SANTANA MARTINEZ Yoana E5
5095 PARKE David Robert E6




Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL

Synchronised trampoline — Senior Feminino — Final

1. GOMES Alice
LOPES Hellen
GOMES Camilla

2. MARES Michelle
CUEVA America
NAVARRO Dafne
LOZA Carolina

3. BRAUN Florencia
SACCA Candela

Florencia

4. HERNANDEZ Katish
RECALDE Hidari
CARDENAS  Isabel
CASTRO Sofia

5. FLYNN Gabriella
BONHAM Maria

Katharina
Maja
Frances
Kay

6. CORDERO  Rebeca
ALVAREZ Asenat
LOBO MEZA Sol

Catherine

BRA

BRA

VEN

VEN

1999
1994

2001
1996

2003
1999

1992
2005

2001
2002

2002
2003

S1
0.5

1.0

2.0

1.0

1.5

3.0

S2
1.0

2.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

S3
1.5

3.0

2.0

2.5

3.0

S4
2.0

2.5

1.0

2.5

S5
2.5

2.0

2.0

3.0

S6
1.0

0.5

2.0

1.5

S7
2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

S8
2.0

1.5

1.0

2.0

S9
2.5

2.0

2.5

2.5

S10 L

30 10
25 10
20 15
20 10

A E
0 810

0 8.00

0 795

0 775

0 070

D
10.5

8.8

8.1

8.8

3.5

13

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27, 2022 4:50:03 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

HD
9.50

9.35

9.25

9.30

3.15

0.90

Syn
17.66

17.38

17.30

16.38

4.70

1.14

Total
45.760

43.530

42.600

42.230

13.650

-04

3.640

Score

45.760

43.530

42.600

42.230

13.650

3.640
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MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS

EVENTO MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
TRA Women SYN ORO BRA  Alice GOMES/Camilla LOPES GOMES
PLATA MEX Michelle MARES CUEVA/Dafne NAVARRO LOZA

BRONCE ARG Florencia BRAUN/Candela Florencia SACCA

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022



Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Individual trampoline — Senior Masculino — Qualification

Group 1

1. ORTIZ CRUZ Samory Emmanuel E PUR 1995
2.T1 CALERO RAMON Alvaro mm COL 1991
3.T2 CURY Federico Ezequiel ARG 1996
4.T1 HERNANDEZ RECALDE Angel mm COL 1995
5.T2 FERRARI Santiago Federico ARG 2003
6.T3 CEBALLOS CERVERA  Esaul B-0 MEX 1995

7. BANTEURBELL  Brandis BE= cuB 2006
8.T4 SOUZA CELESTINO  Wallace EE3 BRA 2005
Group 2

1. MATEO ZAPATA Junior Antonio m'm DOM 1996

2. BENAVIDES GARNICA Miguel Andres E&m VEN 2004

3. BRETSCHER Paul Rush USA 1997

4. HARDER Trevor Blake USA 2002
5.T3  MARIN MATA José Hugo B-0 MEX 2002
6.T5 SOEHN Keegan Robert %l CAN 1992
7.T3 MARTINEZ LARRALDE Adrian B-0 Mex 2003
8.T5 SHUH Nathan David %l cAN 1997
9.T4 TOBIAS LucasJunio &4 BRA 1999
Group 3
1.T4 FERREIRA SOARES SOUSA Gabriel E=3 BrRA 2005
2.T2 WEISE GONTIER Tobias Maximiliano ARG 2005
3.T2 STOTZ Ralph Nikolas ARG 1999
4.T1 PARRA BERRIO Santiago mm COL 2005
5.T4 GOMES MIRANDA Gabriel Henrique &4 BRA 2004
6.T1 SIERRA OSORIO Manuel mm COL 2004
7.T5 CARISSE Jesse John B*l cAN 1988
8.T3 LOZANO MENDOZA Amado Jesus B-0 MEX 1998

9. GONZALEZ CASILLAS Adriel Karib B= PUrR 2000

10. CRESPO PINERO Jardiel B= cuB 2004

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2022 1:40:18 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Clasificacion Individual Senior Masculino

1896 LAMBERT Christophe SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO Margarita CJP
11236 | NAVA ACEVES Paulina D1
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane D2
11229 | SANTOS SOTO Ivan Josue E1
12038 | SANTANA MARTINEZ Yoana E2
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson Ivan E3
5081 RANGEL Rodolfo E4
5095 PARKE David Robert E5
11247 | CORRADI Maria Carolina E6




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Gl

G2

R1

R2

R3

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL

Individual trampoline — Senior Masculino — Qualification

HERNANDEZ
RECALDE

SOEHN

CURY

MARIN MATA

TOBIAS

MARTINEZ
LARRALDE

CALERO
RAMON

LOZANO
MENDOZA

SHUH

CEBALLOS
CERVERA

FERRARI

SIERRA
OSORIO

PARRA
BERRIO

BRETSCHER

HARDER

FERREIRA
SOARES
SOUSA

WEISE
GONTIER

CARISSE

GOMES
MIRANDA

MATEO
ZAPATA

SOUZA
CELESTINO

GONZALEZ
CASILLAS

BENAVIDES
GARNICA

ORTIZ CRUZ

BANTEUR
BELL

CRESPO
PINERO

STOTZ

Angel

Keegan
Robert

Federico
Ezequiel

José Hugo

Lucas Junio

Adrian

Alvaro

Amado
Jesus

Nathan
David

Esaul

Santiago
Federico

Manuel

Santiago

Paul Rush

Trevor Blake

Gabriel

Tobias
Maximiliano

Jesse John

Gabriel
Henrique

Junior
Antonio

Wallace

Adriel Karib

Miguel
Andres

Samory
Emmanuel

Brandis

Jardiel

Ralph
Nikolas

coL
i“1
CAN
ARG
(§ |
MEX

BRA

MEX

CAN
MEX

ARG

coL

()
=

0
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wv wv
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1995

1992

1996

2002

1999

2003

1991

1998

1997

1995
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2004
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2006

2004

1999
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20
2
1
6 2
6 20
5 4
4 4
4 4
4 2
6 3
6 4
0
7 4
6 20
5 0
4
10 4
6
8 3
6 6
8 20
8 4

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO oo oo oo

16.4
16.1

15.7
14.9

16.3
15.3

16.3
16.4

14.8
15.7

15.7
15.6

14.9
14.4

15.6
15.8

14.0
13.8

15.5
15.7

15.6
13.5

14.8
15.1

3.2
15.2

11.4
12.4

14.8
31

15.9
15.3

14.9
8.9

13.1
2.6

3.0
14.4

15.7
13.0

6.1
13.7

15.3
14.4

12.3
6.4

15.9
15.6

14.0
11.9

12.0
129

4.7

D

15.4
171

154
16.9

129
15.2

15.2
15.2

15.2
15.2

14.8
133

149
14.0

15.0
144

15.8
15.8

139
139

134
15.6

14.2
14.0

3.2
14.2

11.2
16.2

131
34

117
12.8

131
8.3

15.2
3.4

3.2
13.8

104
134

4.3
11.2

8.3
8.3

10.9
5.4

6.2
6.2

6.9
4.8

6.7
7.8

4.6

HD

9.40
9.20

9.50
9.20

9.40
9.80

9.30
9.60

9.50
9.60

9.40
8.90

8.90
9.20

9.00
9.00

9.00
9.50

9.20
9.60

9.00
8.80

9.00
9.00

1.80
8.80

7.80
9.40

8.80
1.80

9.60
8.70

8.70
5.60

9.20
1.70

1.70
8.90

9.50
8.90

3.70
9.40

9.30
9.50

8.90
4.30

9.10
9.00

9.00
7.20

9.10
9.00

3.00

ToF

16.745
16.430

15.915
16.045

16.615
16.670

15.530
15.720

15.560
15.900

15.130
15.160

16.320
15.880

15.060
15.120

15.320
15.545

15.210
15.445

15.850
16.020

15.820
15.655

3.355
15.550

12.690
15.665

16.785
3.560

15.980
15.515

16.185
9.795

14.650
3.160

3.240
15.000

15.455
14.745

6.475
15.400

14.915
15.005

14.585
7405

15.360
14.855

14.780
11.950

14.320
14.955

4.890

Total

57.945
58.830

56.515
57.045

55.215
56.970

56.330
56.920

55.060
56.400

55.030
52.960

55.020
53.480

54.660
54.320

54.120
54.645

53.810
54.645

53.850
53.920

53.820
53.755

11.555
53.750

43.090
53.665

53.485
11.860

53.180
52.315

52.885
32.595

52.150
10.860

11.140
52.100

51.055
50.045

20.575
49.700

47.815
47.205

46.685
23.505

46.560
45.655

44.680
35.850

42.120
44.655

0
17.190

Score

58.830

57.045

56.970

56.920

56.400

55.030

55.020

54.660

54.645

54.645

53.920

53.820

53.750

53.665

53.485

53.180

52.885

52.150

52.100

51.055

49.700

47.815

46.685

46.560

44.680

44.655

17190
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INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE TIE BREAK

ToF
Rank Name NOC TOTAL Score
9 SHUH Nathan David CAN 54,645 15,545
10 CEBALLOS CERVERA Esaul MEX 54,645 15,445

Individual Trampoline

In case of a tie, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher T-score of the counting exercise prevails

2. The gymnast with the higher H-score of the counting exercise prevails

3. The gymnast with the higher D-score of the counting exercise prevails

4. The gymnast with the higher sum of all E-scores the counting exercise prevails

5. The gymnast with the higher sum of the scores of the two exercises (applicable only for the first Qualifying
Round)

Trampolin Individual

En caso de empate, la clasificacion se determinara segun los siguientes criterios:

1. Prevalece la gimnasta con la puntuacion T mas alta del ejercicio de conteo.

2. Prevalece la gimnasta con la puntuacion H mas alta del ejercicio de conteo.

3. Prevalece la gimnasta con la puntuacion D mas alta del ejercicio de conteo.

4. La gimnasta con la suma mas alta de todos los puntajes E prevalece en el ejercicio de conteo.

5. La gimnasta con la mayor suma de las puntuaciones de los dos ejercicios (aplicable solo para la primera
Ronda de Clasificacion)

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022



T1

T1

T1

T1

T3

T3

T3

T3

T2

T2

T2

T2

T4

T4

T4

T4

T5

T5

T5
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G1

G3

R1

G2

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL

Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Senior Masculino — Qualification

Team

Score

333.120

333.120

333.120

333.120

331.905

331.905

331.905

331.905
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Maximiliano

Ralph
Nikolas
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8 0
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7 2
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6 2
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4 4
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5 20
4 2
6 2
6 0
4 4
4 4
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4 4
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16.4
16.1

149
144

14.8
15.1

3.2
15.2

16.3
16.4

15.7
15.6

15.6
15.8

15.5
15.7

16.3
15.3

15.6
135

14.9
8.9

4.7

14.8
15.7

15.9
15.3

3.0
14.4

6.1
137

15.7
14.9

14.0
13.8

131
2.6

15.4
171

149
14.0

14.2
14.0

3.2
14.2

15.2
15.2

14.8
133

15.0
14.4

13.9
139

12.9
15.2

13.4
15.6

13.1
8.3

4.6

15.2
15.2

11.7
12.8

3.2
13.8

43
11.2

15.4
16.9

15.8
15.8

15.2
34

HD

9.40
9.20

8.90
9.20

9.00
9.00

1.80
8.80

9.30
9.60

9.40
8.90

9.00
9.00

9.20
9.60

9.40
9.80

9.00
8.80

8.70
5.60

3.00

9.50
9.60

9.60
8.70

1.70
8.90

3.70
9.40

9.50
9.20

9.00
9.50

9.20
1.70

ToF

16.745
16.430

16.320
15.880

15.820
15.655

3.355
15.550

15.530
15.720

15.130
15.160

15.060
15.120

15.210
15.445

16.615
16.670

15.850
16.020

16.185
9.795

4.890

15.560
15.900

15.980
15.515

3.240
15.000

6.475
15.400

15915
16.045

15.320
15.545

14.650
3.160

Total

57.945
58.830

55.020
53.480

53.820
53.755

11.555
53.750

56.330
56.920

55.030
52.960

54.660
54.320

53.810
54.645

55.215
56.970

53.850
53.920

52.885
32.595

0
17.190

55.060
56.400

53.180
52.315

11.140
52.100

20.575
49.700

56.515
57.045

54.120
54.645

52.150
10.860

Score

58.830

55.020

53.820

53.750

56.920

55.030

54.660

54.645

56.970

53.920

52.885

17.190

56.400

53.180

52.100

49.700

57.045

54.645

52.150
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MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS

EVENTO MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
Team Individual Trampoline ORO COL Colombia
Men PLATA MEX México

BRONCE ARG Argentina

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022



Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Individual trampoline — Senior Masculino — Final

Group 1

1. HERNANDEZ RECALDE Angel mm COL 1995
2. SHUH Nathan David B¥l caN 1997
3. MARIN MATA José Hugo B-0 MEX 2002
4. TOBIAS Lucas Junio E BRA 1999
5. CURY Federico Ezequiel ARG 1996
6. SOEHN Keegan Robert 1%l cAN 1992
7. LOZANO MENDOZA  Amado Jesus B-0 MEX 1998
8. CALERO RAMON Alvaro mm COL 1991

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28, 2022 12:44:16 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Final Individual Senior Masculino

1896 LAMBERT Christophe SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO Margarita CJP
11236 | NAVA ACEVES Paulina D1
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane D2
11229 | SANTOS SOTO Ivan Josue E1
12038 | SANTANA MARTINEZ Yoana E2
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson Ivan E3
5081 RANGEL Rodolfo E4
5095 PARKE David Robert E5
11247 | CORRADI Maria Carolina E6

11




Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL

Individual trampoline — Senior Masculino — Final

1. HERNANDEZ Angel

RECALDE
2. SOEHN Keegan
Robert
3. CURY Federico
Ezequiel
4. MARIN José
MATA Hugo
5. SHUH Nathan
David
6. CALERO Alvaro
RAMON
7. TOBIAS Lucas
Junio
8. LOZANO Amado
MENDOZA  Jesus

coL

I+l

CAN
ARG
MEX
i«l
CAN
coL
BRA

il

MEX

1995

1992

1996

2002

1997

1991

1999

1998

S1
4

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

S9 S10 L
4 4 2
6 4 2
4 4 2
5 4 0

15.8

15.3

154

16.3

3.0

1.6

1.6

1.6

16.9

171

15.2

15.2

3.8

2.0

2.0

2.0

HD
9.40

8.90

9.50

9.30

1.80

1.00

1.00

0.90
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ToF
16.300

16.190

16.575

15.775

3.450

1.790

1.780

1.680

Total
58.400

57.490

56.675

56.575

12.050

6.390

6.380

6.180

Score

58.400

57490

56.675

56.575

12.050

6.390

6.380

6.180
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MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS

EVENTO MEDALLA  CON NOMBRE
TRA Men Individual ORO COL  Angel HERNANDEZ RECALDE
PLATA CAN Keegan Robert SOEHN

BRONCE ARG Federico Ezequiel CURY

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022



Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL

Synchronised trampoline — Senior Masculino — Qualification

Group 1

1.

10.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27, 2022 12:43:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

GOMES MIRANDA
TOBIAS

BRETSCHER

HARDER

PARRA BERRIO
SIERRA OSORIO
CALERO RAMON
HERNANDEZ RECALDE
SHUH

SOEHN

MARQUEZ CABRERA
BENAVIDES GARNICA
FERRARI

WEISE GONTIER
LOZANO MENDOZA
CEBALLOS CERVERA
MARIN MATA
MARTINEZ LARRALDE

Gabriel Henrique
Lucas Junio

Paul Rush

Trevor Blake
Santiago

Manuel

Alvaro

Angel

Nathan David
Keegan Robert
Sebastian Ismael
Miguel Andres
Santiago Federico
Tobias Maximiliano
Amado Jesus
Esaul

José Hugo

Adrian

FERREIRA SOARES SOUSA Gabriel

SOUZA CELESTINO

Wallace

=3 BrA
=3 BrRA

USA

USA
mm COL
mm COL
mm COL
mm COL
I+l caN
I+l caN
E&m VEN
iE=m VEN

ARG

ARG
B0 MEX
B0 Mex
B-0 Mex
B-0 MEX
EE3 BrA
=3 BrA

2004
1999
1997
2002
2005
2004
1991
1995
1997
1992
2001
2004
2003
2005
1998
1995
2002
2003
2005
2005


http://192.168.10.59:9001/
http://192.168.10.59:9001/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

Clasificatoria Senior Sincronizado Masculino

1896 LAMBERT Christophe SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO Margarita CJP
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane D1
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson Ivan D2
11236 | NAVA ACEVES Paulina E1
11247 | CORRADI Maria Carolina E2
5081 RANGEL Rodolfo E3
5095 PARKE David Robert E4
11229 | SANTOS SOTO Ivan Josue E5
12038 | SANTANA MARTINEZ Yoana E6




10. Q7

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL

Synchronised trampoline — Senior Masculino — Qualification

SHUH Nathan

SOEHN David
Keegan
Robert

BRETSCHER Paul Rush

HARDER Trevor Blake

CALERO Alvaro

RAMON Angel

HERNANDEZ

RECALDE

MARIN José Hugo

MATA Adrian

MARTINEZ

LARRALDE

GOMES Gabriel

MIRANDA Henrique

TOBIAS Lucas Junio

FERRARI Santiago

WEISE Federico

GONTIER Tobias
Maximiliano

FERREIRA  Gabriel

SOARES Wallace

SOUSA
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PARRA Santiago

BERRIO Manuel

SIERRA

0OSORIO

LOZANO Amado

MENDOZA  Jesus

CEBALLOS  Esaul
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CABRERA Ismael

BENAVIDES Miguel

GARNICA Andres
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1998
1995
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S1

2.5
2.0

3.0
2.5

2.0
2.0

1.0
0.5

1.5
1.0

1.0
1.0

2.5
2.0

3.0

S2

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

0.5
25

0.5
1.0

1.0
1.0

0.5
1.0

15
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1.0
15
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15

4.5

S3
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35
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2.5
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2.0
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0.5
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1.0
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3.0

3.0

S4
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2.5

35
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3.0
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3.0
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3.0
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2.0
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2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0
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1.5

2.5

2.5

1.5

2.5
2.0
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3.0
2.0
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3.0
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2.0
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1.5

S9
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2.0

2.5
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2.0
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2.0
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2.0
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0
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2.0

1.0

o o

E

7.35
7.60

2.15
6.90

8.30
7.55

7.75
8.20

8.15
8.00

8.35
8.35

7.55
7.65

8.25
3.20

5.90
7.10
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D

15.2
15.2

5.1
15.2

10.8
14.3

12.8
12.8

10.0
10.0

9.3
9.3

10.0
10.0

8.2
4.2

9.8
111

3.8

HD

9.40
9.35

2.70
9.10

9.50
9.25

9.70
9.30

9.65
9.40

9.30
9.45

9.40
9.45

9.50
3.60

715
8.20

2.90

Syn

15.06
17.94

5.02
18.20

18.26
16.96

17.38
16.84

18.62
18.28

16.94
18.62

17.64
16.96

16.82
7.66

13.26
16.10

4.64

Total

47.010
50.090

14.970
49.400

46.860
48.060

47.630
47.140

46.420
45.680

43.890
45.720

44.590
44.060

42.770
18.660

36.110
42.500

13.290

Score

50.090

49.400

48.060

47.630

46.420

45.720

44.590

42.770

42.500

13.290
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Masculino — Final

Group 1
1. SHUH Nathan David I+l caN 1997
SOEHN Keegan Robert I+l caNn 1992
2. GOMES MIRANDA Gabriel Henrique ~ E&4 BRA 2004
TOBIAS Lucas Junio E&3 BRA 1999
3. FERRARI Santiago Federico ARG 2003
WEISE GONTIER Tobias Maximiliano ARG 2005
4. MARIN MATA José Hugo B-0 MEX 2002
MARTINEZ LARRALDE Adrian B-0 MEX 2003
5. CALERO RAMON Alvaro mm COL 1991
HERNANDEZ RECALDE Angel mm COL 1995
6. BRETSCHER Paul Rush USA 1997
HARDER Trevor Blake USA 2002

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28, 2022 9:57:55 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Final Senior Sincronizado Masculino

1896 LAMBERT Christophe SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO Margarita CJP
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane D1
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson Ivan D2
11236 | NAVA ACEVES Paulina E1
11247 | CORRADI Maria Carolina E2
5081 RANGEL Rodolfo E3
5095 PARKE David Robert E4
11229 | SANTOS SOTO Ivan Josue E5
12038 | SANTANA MARTINEZ Yoana E6




Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Masculino — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D HD  Syn Total Score

1. CALERO Alvaro mm 1991 25 25 20 20 25 30 20 20 25 30 05 O 755 143 945 1754 48840 48.840
RAMON Angel COL 1995
HERNANDEZ -
RECALDE coL
2. SHUH Nathan I*I 1997 20 20 25 30 25 30 25 25 20 30 05 0 745 152 935 16.70 48700 48.700
SOEHN David CAN 1992
Keegan L |
Robert CAN
3. MARIN José Hugo I’I 2002 20 10 20 15 20 15 20 15 20 20 05 O 820 128 940 16.84 47240 47240
MATA Adrian MEX 2003
MARTINEZ I-l
LARRALDE MEX

4. GOMES Gabriel BB 2004 15 10 15 10 20 25 25 20 20 25 05 0 810 100 9.35 1852 45970 45970
MIRANDA  Henrique BRA 1999
TOBIAS Lucas Junio =S4

5. BRETSCHER Paul Rush B= 1997 25 25 25 25 30 35 35 30 25 30 05 0 710 152 9.20 1196 43.460 43.460
HARDER Trevor Blake USA 2002

=
USA
6. FERRARI Santiago 2005 20 25 20 20 15 15 30 20 20 20 15 O 780 116 9.05 1420 42.650 42650
WEISE Federico ARG 2005
GONTIER Tobias
Maximiliano ARG

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27, 2022 4:53:36 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS

EVENTO MEDALLA  CON NOMBRE
TRA Men SYN ORO COL  Alvaro CALERO RAMON/Angel HERNANDEZ RECALDE
PLATA CAN Nathan David SHUH/Keegan Robert SOEHN

BRONCE MEX  José Hugo MARIN MATA/Adrian MARTINEZ LARRALDE

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022



Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Double mini-trampoline — Senior Masculino — Qualification

Group 1

1. HARDER Trevor Blake USA 2002
2. ZERMENO GONZALEZ lan Rigoberto B0 MEX 2000
3. SANTOS GONCALVES Deyvisson Pablo BRA 2005
4. TOBIAS Lucas Junio BRA 1999
5. SOUZA CELESTINO  Wallace BRA 2005
6. DA ROCHA SILVA Jodo Guilherme BRA 2004
7. CURY Federico Ezequiel ARG 1996

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27, 2022 12:49:57 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Clasificacion Senior DMT Masculino

1896 LAMBERT SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO SJ
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO CJP
11247 | CORRADI D1
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ D2
5095 PARKE E1
11236 | NAVA ACEVES E2
5081 RANGEL E3
11229 | SANTOS SOTO E4




Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL

Double mini-trampoline — Senior Masculino — Qualification

1. Q1 TOBIAS

2. Q2 HARDER

3. Q3 DAROCHASILVA

4, SOUZA CELESTINO

5. SANTOS
GONCALVES

6. 04 ZERMENO
GONZALEZ

7. 05 CURY

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27, 2022 11:03:01 AM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.

Lucas Junio

Trevor Blake

Joao Guilherme

Wallace

Deyvisson Pablo

lan Rigoberto

Federico
Ezequiel

BRA

USA

BRA

BRA

BRA

il

MEX
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1999
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wn
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E

19.2
19.1

18.9
174

18.5
18.8

18.5
184

18.8
17.5

18.1
18.0

18.8

D

6.8
6.4

9.2
4.8

6.0
6.0

6.0
4.1

5.6
2.0

27
0.5

8.4

Total

-0.6 — 25.400
25.500

28.100
22.200

-0.6 — 23.900
24.800

-0.6 — 23.900
-0.6 — 21.900

-0.6 — 23.800
19.500

-0.2 — 20.600
-0.6 — 17.900

27.200
0

Score

50.900

50.300

48.700

45.800

43.300

38.500

27.200
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Double mini-trampoline — Senior Masculino — Final

Group 1

1. TOBIAS Lucas Junio E BRA 1999
2. ZERMENO GONZALEZ lan Rigoberto B0 MEX 2000
3. HARDER Trevor Blake USA 2002
4. CURY Federico Ezequiel ARG 1996
5. DA ROCHA SILVA Joao Guilherme E=3 BrRA 2004

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28, 2022 11:12:22 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.


http://192.168.10.59:9001/
http://192.168.10.59:9001/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

Final Senior DMT Masculino

1896 LAMBERT SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO SJ
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO CJP
11247 | CORRADI D1
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ D2
5095 PARKE E1
11236 | NAVA ACEVES E2
5081 RANGEL E3
11229 | SANTOS SOTO E4




Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Double mini-trampoline — Senior Masculino — Final

S1 S2 L A E D  Total Score
1. HARDER Trevor Blake USA 2002 4 2 0 O 194 72 26.600 26.600
2. TOBIAS Lucas Junio BRA 1999 6 6 2 0 186 76 -1.0-—25200 25.200
3. CURY Federico Ezequiel ARG 1996 4 5 2 0 189 6.8 -1.2-—24500 24.500
4. DA ROCHA SILVA Joao Guilherme BRA 2004 6 6 2 0 186 52 -0.6—23200 23.200
5. ZERMENO GONZALEZ lan Rigoberto Bl MEX 2000 8 8 20 0 164 52 -0.8—20.800 20.800

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27, 2022 4:58:48 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.


http://192.168.4.17:9001/
http://192.168.4.17:9001/event/DMT
http://192.168.4.17:9001/stages/14
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Double mini-trampoline — Senior Masculino — Final 2

Group 1

1. TOBIAS Lucas Junio E BRA 1999
2. HARDER Trevor Blake USA 2002
3. CURY Federico Ezequiel ARG 1996
4. DA ROCHA SILVA Jodo Guilherme EE3 BRA 2004

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28, 2022 11:18:55 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Double mini-trampoline — Senior Masculino — Final 2

S1 S2 L A E D  Total Score
1. HARDER Trevor Blake USA 2002 5 5 2 0O 188 92 -0.6— 27400 27400
2. CURY Federico Ezequiel ARG 199 4 5 0 0 191 84 -0.6—26900 26.900
3. DA ROCHA SILVA Joao Guilherme EEdBRA 2004 6 6 6 0 182 72 -0.8—24600 24600
4. TOBIAS Lucas Junio E BRA 1999 0 0 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28, 2022 11:18:55 AM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS

EVENTO MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
DMT Men Individual ORO USA Trevor Blake HARDER
PLATA ARG Federico Ezequiel CURY

BRONCE BRA Jo&o Guilherme DA ROCHA SILVA

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022



Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Individual trampoline — Junior Femenino — Qualification

Group 1

1. CORDEIRO RODRIGUES Gabriela BRA 2009
2. OLIER ALBA Paula Andrea mmmm COL 2006
3. QUINTANA Martina Aylen ARG 2006
4. DE CARVALHO COSTA PORTO  Luiza BRA 2006
5. AMICI PAPAIANI Martina ARG 2006
6. FIGUEIREDO Alma Mia ARG 2006
7. REIS ALBUQUERQUE Alice BRA 2006
8. VASCONCELOS ALVES SANTOS Clara BRA 2007

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27, 2022 10:04:16 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Clasificatoria Junior Femenino

1896 LAMBERT Christophe SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO Margarita CJP
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson Ivan D1
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane D2
5095 PARKE David Robert E1
11247 | CORRADI Maria Carolina E2
58095 | OTSUKA Marcos Minoru E3
11236 | NAVA ACEVES Paulina E4
12038 | SANTANA MARTINEZ Yoana E5
11229 | SANTOS SOTO Ivan Josue E6

— T —
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL

Individual trampoline — Junior Femenino — Qualification

1. Q1 CORDEIRO Gabriela
RODRIGUES
2. Q2 REIS Alice
ALBUQUERQUE
3. Q3 FIGUEIREDO  Alma
Mia
4. Q4 QUINTANA Martina
Aylen
5. DE CARVALHO Luiza
COSTA PORTO
6. VASCONCELOS Clara
ALVES SANTOS
7. AMICI Martina
PAPAIANI
8. Q5 OLIER ALBA Paula
Andrea
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9.90
9.70

9.50
9.20

9.20
9.60

9.30
9.40

9.20
9.40

9.00
9.20

9.10
9.90

9.00
1.90

ToF

14.855
14.305

14.775
13.945

14.185
15.035

14.285
14.375

12.880
12.810

14.430
14.110

14.790
14.525

13.715
2.895

Total

42.055
48.705

41.075
48.645

40.285
47.935

40.085
47.375

38.980
46.910

39.930
45.510

38.490
44.925

38.115
10.095

Score

90.760

89.720

88.220

87.460

85.890

85.440

83.415

48.210
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Individual trampoline — Junior Femenino — Final

Group 1

1. QUINTANA Martina Aylen ARG 2006
2. REIS ALBUQUERQUE  Alice E=3 BRA 2006
3. OLIER ALBA Paula Andrea mmm COL 2006
4. CORDEIRO RODRIGUES Gabriela E&3 BRA 2009
5. FIGUEIREDO Alma Mia ARG 2006

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28, 2022 10:36:17 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Final Junior Femenino

1896 LAMBERT Christophe SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO Margarita CJP
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson Ivan D1
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane D2
5095 PARKE David Robert E1
11247 | CORRADI Maria Carolina E2
58095 | OTSUKA Marcos Minoru E3
11236 | NAVA ACEVES Paulina E4
12038 | SANTANA MARTINEZ Yoana E5
11229 | SANTOS SOTO Ivan Josue E6

15




Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Individual trampoline — Junior Femenino — Final

1. CORDEIRO Gabriela
RODRIGUES BRA
2. REIS Alice
ALBUQUERQUE BRA
3. FIGUEIREDO  Alma
Mia ARG
4. QUINTANA Martina
Aylen ARG
5. OLIERALBA  Paula  mmm

Andrea  COL

2009
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S1 S2
2 4
6 6
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2 3
6 4

S3 S4 S5
6 4 4
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4 6 4
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9.30

9.30

9.00

9.70

9.10

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27, 2022 4:41:55 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

ToF
14.455

14.085

14.305

14.445

13.215

Total
48.255

48.185

47.905

47.145

46.115

Score

48.255

48.185

47.905

47.145

46.115
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EVENTO

MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS

MEDALLA CON

NOMBRE

TRA Women Individual

ORO BRA
PLATA BRA
BRONCE ARG

Gabriela CORDEIRO RODRIGUES
Alice REIS ALBUQUERQUE
Alma Mia FIGUEIREDO

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022



Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Individual trampoline — Junior Masculino — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1. ROBERTI Tomas Santino ARG 2006
2. MAIA QUITES DE OLIVEIRA Kaua BRA 2008
3. ANTUNES FERREIRA Arthur BRA 2009
4. CARLOS PEDRO Marcos Paulo BRA 2007
5. BUENO DE AMORIM Icaro BRA 2009

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27, 2022 10:27:04 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Clasificatoria Junior Masculino

1896 LAMBERT Christophe SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO Margarita CJP
11236 | NAVA ACEVES Paulina D1
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane D2
11229 | SANTOS SOTO Ivan Josue E1
12038 | SANTANA MARTINEZ Yoana E2
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson Ivan E3
5081 RANGEL Rodolfo E4
5095 PARKE David Robert E5
11247 | CORRADI Maria Carolina E6
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Individual trampoline — Junior Masculino — Qualification

1. Q1 ROBERTI Tomas
Santino ARG

2. 02 ANTUNES Arthur
FERREIRA BRA

3. Q3 CARLOS Marcos
PEDRO  Paulo  BRA

4. MAIA Kaua
QUITES BRA
DE
OLIVEIRA

5. BUENO Icaro
DE BRA
AMORIM
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ToF

16.000
15.580

14.755
14.190

14.270
14.940

12.760
13.465

13.505
1.420

Total

42.500
52.780

40.455
49.090

39.570
49.240

36.360
45.065

39.405
5.220

Score

95.280

89.545

88.810

81.425

44.625
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL
Individual trampoline — Junior Masculino — Final

Group 1
1. ROBERTI Tomas Santino ARG 2006
2. ANTUNES FERREIRA Arthur EE3 BrRA 2009

3. CARLOS PEDRO Marcos Paulo &4 BRA 2007

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28, 2022 10:42:51 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Final Junior Masculino

1896 LAMBERT Christophe SJ
2517 ZERMENO SOBRINO Margarita CJP
11236 | NAVA ACEVES Paulina D1
62076 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane D2
11229 | SANTOS SOTO Ivan Josue E1
12038 | SANTANA MARTINEZ Yoana E2
37674 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson Ivan E3
5081 RANGEL Rodolfo E4
5095 PARKE David Robert E5
11247 | CORRADI Maria Carolina E6
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Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022 26 A 28 JUNIO, 2022 - RIO DE JANEIRO, BRASIL

Individual trampoline — Junior Masculino — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D HD

1. ROBERTI Tomas 2006 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 3 0 157 11.7 8.80
Santino ARG

2. ANTUNES Arthur 2000 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 0 154 101 9.00
FERREIRA BRA

3. CARLOS Marcos 2007 4 3 2 4 4 0 83 33 470
PEDRO  Paulo  BRA

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27, 2022 4:47:35 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

ToF
15.490

14.390

7.555

Total
51.690

48.890

23.855

Score

51.690

48.890

23.855
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EVENTO

MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS

MEDALLA CON

NOMBRE

TRA Men Individual

ORO ARG
PLATA BRA
BRONCE BRA

Tomas Santino ROBERTI
Arthur ANTUNES FERREIRA
Marcos Paulo CARLOS PEDRO

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia de Trampolin 2022
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